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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/031023 and D1/031023
Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 October 2023 at 10:06
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please add the amendments to the orders.  I have checked with derek and until steve nixon comes back we will
accept the haiks on his euro account, and the maxtec monitor is  Maxtec Ultramax Analyser PN: 0111265 @ $534.50
per unit.

Thanks
Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Wed, 4 Oct 2023 at 09:30
Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/031023 and D1/031023
To: <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Cathy, 

Thank you for the confirmation. As we spoke yesterday, please make it 45x R-22Vi sensors if it's not a problem.

I would like to add an extra 25 R-24MED sensors to order number D1/031023 (dollar account) if you have it in stock
and it's not a hassle.

In case of any further questions please give me a call. Thank you Cathy!

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

śr., 4 paź 2023 o 08:48 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):
Dear Piotr

Please see list below for date codes and dispatch time.

Sensor type: R-22Vi    Qty to be increased    date code  07/2023  Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x30

2.
Sensor type: R-49V  Date code 06/2023   
Qty: x15                                                         Dispatch date  05/10/23

3.
Sensor type: R-30V  date code  06/2023           Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x6

4.
Sensor type: R-23V  date code 06/2023           Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: OOM113  date code 08/2023             Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x5

6.
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Sensor type: R-41V  date code  08/2023               Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x10

7.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)  date code 06/2023 and 09/2023           Dispatch date  05/10/23   
Qty: x16

8.
Sensor type: R-43V  date code 05/2023                                 Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x8   

9.
Sensor type: OOM111   date code  07/2023                Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x2

10.
Sensor type: MAX-250 w. O-ring  date code 06/2023 and 07/2023                     Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x5

11.
Sensor type: R-22AVG HAIK OEM  To be produced 
Qty: x200

12.
Sensor type: R-17AVG    will advise delivery date
Qty: x40

13.
Honeywell MySign O Oxygen monitor (no clamp and no power supply)            Dispatch date  05/10/23
Qty: x2

on order number E1/100323 (euro account)

and

1.
Sensor type: R-22AV  Date code  I3    Dispatch date 06/10/2023
Qty: x100

2.
Maxtec UltraMaxO2 Maxtec oxygen concentrator tester  Dispatch date 06/10/23
[Quoted text hidden]

Kind regards 
Cathy Green
[Quoted text hidden]
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